
PAGE _____ OF ___3___

STATE OF FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION 

MANDATORY PRE-PROPOSAL MEETING SIGN IN SHEET 
August 20, 2020, 1:30 PM 

Contract No:  E4U23-R0 FM No:  432904-2-72-01 & 231924-5-82-01 

(PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY) 

NAME COMPANY NAME TELEPHONE NUMBER E-MAIL ADDRESS 

Hernan Garcia FDI Services 786-338-5711 hgarcia@floridadrawbridges.com 

Paul Watt FDI Services 561-557-3067 Pwatt@floridadrawbridges.com 

Stephanie Torres FDOT 561-370-1156 stephanie.torres@dot.state.fl.us 

Margaret Simpkins FDOT 

Maria Velarde FDOT

Ana P. Silva FDOT

Emmarie Yavneh FDOT

Isaac Bakar US Sweeping 305-345-5891 info@ussweepinginc.com 

Matt Frazier AutoBase, Inc 614-743-0883 mattf@autobasecorp.com 

Yasmine Badawi Louis Berger Hawthorne Services, 
Inc 

   703-622-2525 ybadwi@loisberger.com 

Brent Marley Condotte America    305-670-7585 Ext. 103 bmarley@condotteamerica.com 
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STATE OF FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION 

MANDATORY PRE-PROPOSAL MEETING SIGN IN SHEET 
August 20, 2020, 1:30 PM 

Contract No:  E4U23-R0 FM No:  432904-2-72-01 & 231924-5-82-01 

(PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY) 

NAME COMPANY NAME TELEPHONE NUMBER E-MAIL ADDRESS 

Christopher Lehman FDI Services 561-557-3067 Clehman@floridadrawbridges.com 

Raphael Rosenwasser US Sweeping 305-345-5891 info@ussweepinginc.com 

Shawn Dolan Louis Berger Services sdolan@louisberger.com 

Joseph Marzi FDOT 

Leif A. Dormsjo Louis Berger Services 1.202.339.1981 ldormsjo@louisberger.com 

Dani Goodwin FDOT 

Ginny Burcham Louis Berger Services 1.407.201.0498 gburcham@louisberger.com 

Gary Blakeney FDOT 

Chris Warren Louis Berger Services

Daniel Gonzalez FDOT 

John Mattison FDOT 
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STATE OF FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION 

MANDATORY PRE-PROPOSAL MEETING SIGN IN SHEET 
August 20, 2020, 1:30 PM 

Contract No:  E4U23-R0 FM No:  432904-2-72-01 & 231924-5-82-01 

(PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY) 

NAME COMPANY NAME TELEPHONE NUMBER E-MAIL ADDRESS 

Donna LaBella AutoBase Inc.    877-642-5780 / 516-661-1890 (Cell) donna@autobasecorp.com 

Javier Rolon American 
Infrastructure 
Maintenance 
Management LLC.

 Javierrolon@americaninfrastructuremm.com 

Steve Kaplan 
John Bumgarner 
Michelle Sheplan  
Samantha Manning 
Stephen Kaczowka  
Steve Harrington  
Todd Hammerle  

DBI Services 570.459.1112  Ext: 6372 / M: 240.432.5342 
1.828.305.1033 
1.828.305.1033 
1.828.305.1033 
1.828.305.1033 
1.828.305.1033 
1.828.305.1033

steve.kaplan@dbiservices.com| 
john.bumgarner@dbiservices.com
michelle.sheplan@dbiservices.com
Samantha.Manning@ dbiservices 
stephen.kaczowka@dbiservices.com
steve.harrington@dbiservices 
todd.hammerle@dbiservices

Sana Dadabhoy Ferrovail Services T 1 713 964 2892  C 1 512 783 7456 Sana.Dadabhoy@ferrovialservices.com 

Ernie Molina 
Michael K. Fouche 

Roy Jorgensen 
Associates, Inc. 

O    301-831-1000  M 615-499-1460   
O    772.871.1020  M  772.216.8076

Ernie_molina@royjorgensen.com
michael_fouche@royjorgensen.com 

Chanel Suggs  Wyvern Security (407)-674-9700 chanelsuggs@wyvsecurity.com 

Ester Bello DP&O, Inc.     904-536-7819 ebello@dpando.com 


